Products for Washdown, Food Grade &
Hygienic Environments
Undeniably Clean Solutions.
NIDEC DRIVE TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
Since 1952, Nidec Drive Technology Corporation has been synonymous with innovation, quality and reliability in the
development and manufacturing of precision gearboxes for motion control applications. Our company ships north
of 150,000 units a month out of our manufacturing plants throughout Asia-Pacific and Europe. Core technologies in-
clude planetary, worm, hypoid, bevel, strain wave and cycloidal gearing.  Our diverse product portfolio, state-of-the-art

Permitted Housing Temperature °C 100 100 100 100 100
Weight kg 14 15.5 16 21 41
Ordering Codes
25
Ratio
EJS
EJP
Series Name
DR
Output Mounting Style
H0: Keyed Hollow Shaft
SR: Keyed Solid Shaft Right
SL: Keyed Solid Shaft Left
SW: Keyed Dual Solid Shaft
DR: Hollow Shrink Disc Right
DL: Hollow Shrink Disc Left
39
39
44
50
60
76
5
7.5
10
15
20
25
30
40
50
60
Frame Size
AA
Motor Mounting Code
Motor mounting code
varies depending on
the motor. Contact us
to configure the code.
— — — —0
Backlash
0: Standard Backlash
L: Low
NIDEC DRIVE TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION
175 Wall Street, Glendale Heights, IL 60139 USA
Phone: (800) 842-1479 • ndta.info@nidec.com
© NIDEC DRIVE TECHNOLOGY AMERICA CORPORATION. A1-2025